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Ranking Sub-18 Femenino Pais Vasco 2019

Puntuacion: 8 mejores pruebas
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Nombre

cTo cTo. cTo. cTo
GIPUZKOA PV MID-AM GOIBURU ZUIA

cTo
LAUKARIZ

cTo.
JAIZKIBEL

cTo.
GANGUREN

cTo.
LARRABEA

cTo.
NEGURI

cTo.
BASOZABAL

cTo.
MEAZTEGI

cTo.
BIZKAIA

COPA
FEDERACION

ZARAUZ

cTo
PAIS VASCO

GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, FERNANDA

12

21

0

15

12

14

13

16

8

15

29

BALANZATEGUI GARCIA, PAULA

22

29

22

41

BENARAN ORBE, ANA

7

29

25

22

ETXEZARRETA HERNANDEZ, OIHANA

24

33

LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA, MARTINA

8

15
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19

ORAA SAIZ, MARIANA

14

21

LECANDA PRADO, MARTA

25
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CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, CRISTINA

25
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MARTIN TORRE, NIEVES

22
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AIZPURUA AIZPURUA, ANDREA

13
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BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA

i
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IRAOLA PANIAGUA, LUCIA

14

i
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VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA

10

i
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AZQUETA TAMES, PAULA

i
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VICANDI BASTERRA, MARIA

10
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MAYAN EIZAGUIRRE, JULIA

i
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MARTINEAZ ITURZARETA, SOFIA

i
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BASTARRICA VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ, MARIA

N
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BILBAO PAVON. MARIA BELEN

N
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AMANN GONZALEZ, AMALIA

N
N

PARDO SANZ, BLANCA

TOTAL

164
114
88
64
54
44
25
25
22
19
16

BEST 8

135

114
88

64
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25
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